------   -------       -------            ------- 
      ------   -------        -------   ------- 

Exercises - Chapter I  

Ex I.1 Example:  

 Write Down: 
 Nine        Ans: 9 
 Eightynine       Ans: 89   
 Four hundred and Forty four     Ans: 444 

Ten thousand four hundred forty four    Ans: 10444  

Now: 

a. Seven 
b. Seventy Seven 
c. Seventy hundred and seventy seven 
d. Seven hundred and seven 
e. Seven thousand seven 
f. Seven thousand seventy seven 
g. Seven thousand seven hundred seventy seven 
h. Seventy thousand seven  
i. Seven lakhs seven thousand  

j.  Seven crores seven lakhs seven 

Ex I.2 See the number and write down in words (and also speak out) (reading the number can be 

first in mother tongue and soon shift to English). 

Example: 122:  Noora ippatheradu  –  One hundred and twenty two. 

Now: 

a. 47   e.  8889  i.  12345674 
b. 87   f.  6666689   j.  Your (or any) mobile number 
c. 107   g.  66689   
d. 359   h.  567891    

Ex I.3 Example: 
  Find which is bigger (of the two) 7999, 9007. 
  Ans: 9007 >7999 (> is greater than)